## NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES

(Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

1. It requests that the Public Service Commission assign a case number to the intended application and advise it of that number as soon as possible;  2. It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;  4. It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;  5. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:  Name Electronic Mail Address  Shaven Bailey Steven Bailey law officepsc.com  6. It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedures for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.  Signed Salvey Title: Afformey Address: IS E Court St. Pestons burg. BY 411637  Telephone Number: 404 243 4913	no lat	7 ,	e electronic filing procedures set forth in that		nission		
1. It requests that the Public Service Commission assign a case number to the intended application and advise it of that number as soon as possible;  2. It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;  3. Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;  4. It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;  5. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:  Name Electronic Mail Address  Service Mailey steven@buley law officepsc.com  6. It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedures of relectronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.  Signed Name: Seven Balley  Title: Aftorney  Address: 18 E Court 5t  Prestons burg Ity 4118 3  Telephone Number: 6116, 212 491 3		Southern Water & Sewer District further	er states that:				
are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;  3. Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;  4. It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;  5. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:  Name Electronic Mail Address  Shoven Bailey steven@bailey law officepsc.com  6. It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedures for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.  Signed Shoven Bailey  Title: Attorney  Address: ISI E court 5t  Irestons hurg KY 411653  Telephone Number: 6116, 213, 4913	1.	·	-	Yes	No		
Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;  4. It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;  5. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:    Name	2.						
5. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:    Name   Electronic Mail Address   Steven Bailey   Title: Attorney   Address:   Steven Bailey   Steven Bailey   Title: Attorney   Address:   Steven Bailey   Steven Bailey   Title: Attorney   Steven Bailey   Steven Bailey   Title: Attorney   Steven Bailey   Ste	3.	Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven					
service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:    Name   Electronic Mail Address	4.	It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;					
6. It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedures for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.  Signed Sold Reven Bailey Title: Attorney Address: IS E Court 5t Prestons hurs RY 41633 Telephone Number: 616, 27,3 4913	5.	service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the					
6. It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedures for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.    Signed		01	Electronic Mail Address				
for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.  Signed  Signed  Name: Steven  Bailey  Title: Attorney  Address: 18) E Court St  Prestons hurg  RY 41653  Telephone Number: 6116, 21,3, 4913		Steven Bailey	steven@builey law officepsc, com				
for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.  Signed  Signed  Name: Steven  Bailey  Title: Attorney  Address: ISI E Court St  Prestons hurs  RECEIVED  Telephone Number: 6116, 71,3, 4913							
Name: Steven Bailey Title: Afformey Address: 18) E Court St  RECEIVED  Resions burg RY 41633 Telephone Number: 6116, 213, 4913	6.	for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures					
RECEIVED  Title: Afformer  Address: 18) E Court 5t  Prestons hurs KY 41633  Telephone Number: 6116, 21, 3, 4913	Signed & Balley						
Telephone Number: 6/16 7/3 49/3			Title: AHorney				
Telephone Number: 6/16 7/3 4913			Address: 18) E Court St	-			
		RECEIVED	Prestons burg KY 4163	5			
IAN 03 2022		JAN 03 2022	relephone Number: 404 243 491	3			

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION